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201901220000
21890

01/22/2019
08:57:24

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20051014000
536570

201902150000
48380

02/15/2019
09:15:37

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20090223000
062340

201903200000
90250

03/20/2019
03:55:28

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES SMITH
JONATHAN B

Instr
#:20100520000
159590

201906100002
01990

06/10/2019
10:00:29

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20090121000
018790

201906040001
91760

06/04/2019
12:31:07

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONWIDE
ADVANTAGE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Instr
#:20050308000
106620

201907080002
41130

07/08/2019
08:56:54

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES WRIGHT
DEBRA G

Instr
#:20180625000
225570

201907170002
55480

07/17/2019
02:12:03

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES LUDORF
MARCY
LYNNE

Instr
#:20090608000
217520

201908290003
18150

08/29/2019
11:24:24

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20100104000
001890

201909120003
36040

09/12/2019
01:30:56

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20100804000
248460

201909300003
55070

09/30/2019
08:15:58

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20190718000
255800

201911140004
21970

11/14/2019
08:48:32

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES HINES
DAMIAN

Instr
#:20030902000
579360

201901310000
31400

01/31/2019
08:38:55

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKUNITED Instr
#:20180530000
189360

201903190000
86720

03/19/2019
08:18:45

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES BAILEY DALE
SCOTT

Instr
#:20081117000
441720

201904050001
10330

04/05/2019
08:19:16

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES WALTERS
CRAIG L

Instr
#:20110802000
224520



201906170002
13910

06/17/2019
03:01:31

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20030115000
029100

201906250002
25940

06/25/2019
03:54:07

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES SMITH
JENNIFER
ALYSSA

Instr
#:20091113000
423550

201908010002
77190

08/01/2019
01:58:22

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES DANIEL
MICHAEL
DALTON

Instr
#:20070712000
329130

201908200003
05200

08/20/2019
01:05:48

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES WARD SIMON
A

Instr
#:20100812000
258070

201909180003
42340

09/18/2019
09:22:43

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20170222000
063120

201910070003
68080

10/07/2019
10:50:05

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES KNIGHT
LATOYA

Instr
#:20100419000
119050

201911060004
13060

11/06/2019
03:32:56

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKUNITED Legacy #:2001-
46951 Instr
#:20011101000
469511

201912100004
56910

12/10/2019
03:54:49

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20190125000
027760

201912160004
64130

12/16/2019
11:59:18

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20090121000
018790

201912190004
71160

12/19/2019
02:35:44

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GOVERNMEN
T NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

Legacy #:2002-
9389 Instr
#:20020226000
093891

201912190004
71530

12/19/2019
03:26:28

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES CROCKER
TERESA D

Instr
#:20190403000
107230

201902040000
35200

02/04/2019
09:44:34

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

BELTON
MELISSA

38 120 Instr
#:20180530000
189360

Lot#:63
Book:38
Pg:120
Sub:TOWNSID
E SQUARE
SECTOR ONE

201902200000
53720

02/20/2019
08:28:42

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKUNITED 7 62 Instr
#:20051014000
536570

Lot#:71 Book:7
Pg:62
Sub:CAHABA
MANOR
TOWNHOMES
SECOND
ADDITON



201908050002
79360

08/05/2019
08:29:42

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

LEWIS KATIE
C

21 148 Instr
#:20030115000
029100

Lot#:566
Book:21
Pg:148
Sub:WEATHER
LY ABERDEEN
SECTOR 18

201912180004
68510

12/18/2019
09:54:10

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

BOOTHE
CHARLES

Instr
#:20170222000
063120

Sec:8 Twn:21S
Rng:1E Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201904180001
27450

04/18/2019
09:39:38

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

BENNETT JOE 14 105 Instr
#:20020702000
308860

Lot#:22
Book:14
Pg:105
Sub:SHALIMA
R POINT


