Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC; Date Recorded= 2019;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201901220000 21890	01/22/2019 08:57:24	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20051014000 536570	
201902150000 48380	02/15/2019 09:15:37	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA					Instr #:20090223000 062340	
201903200000 90250	03/20/2019 03:55:28	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH JONATHAN B					Instr #:20100520000 159590	
201906100002 01990	06/10/2019 10:00:29	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA					Instr #:20090121000 018790	
201906040001 91760	06/04/2019 12:31:07	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONWIDE ADVANTAGE MORTGAGE COMPANY					Instr #:20050308000 106620	
201907080002 41130	07/08/2019 08:56:54	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	WRIGHT DEBRA G					Instr #:20180625000 225570	
201907170002 55480	07/17/2019 02:12:03	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	LUDORF MARCY LYNNE					Instr #:20090608000 217520	
201908290003 18150	08/29/2019 11:24:24	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20100104000 001890	
201909120003 36040	09/12/2019 01:30:56	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA					Instr #:20100804000 248460	
201909300003 55070	09/30/2019 08:15:58	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20190718000 255800	
201911140004 21970	11/14/2019 08:48:32	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	HINES DAMIAN					Instr #:20030902000 579360	
201901310000 31400	01/31/2019 08:38:55	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKUNITED					Instr #:20180530000 189360	
201903190000 36720	03/19/2019 08:18:45	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	BAILEY DALE SCOTT					Instr #:20081117000 441720	
201904050001 10330	04/05/2019 08:19:16	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	WALTERS CRAIG L					Instr #:20110802000 224520	

201906170002 13910	06/17/2019 03:01:31	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20030115000 029100	
201906250002 25940	06/25/2019 03:54:07	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH JENNIFER ALYSSA				Instr #:20091113000 423550	
201908010002 77190	08/01/2019 01:58:22	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	DANIEL MICHAEL DALTON				Instr #:20070712000 329130	
201908200003 05200	08/20/2019 01:05:48	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	WARD SIMON A				Instr #:20100812000 258070	
201909180003 42340	09/18/2019 09:22:43	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20170222000 063120	
201910070003 68080	10/07/2019 10:50:05	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	KNIGHT LATOYA				Instr #:20100419000 119050	
201911060004 13060	11/06/2019 03:32:56	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKUNITED				Legacy #:2001- 46951 Instr #:20011101000 469511	
201912100004 56910	12/10/2019 03:54:49	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20190125000 027760	
201912160004 64130	12/16/2019 11:59:18	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA				Instr #:20090121000 018790	
201912190004 71160	12/19/2019 02:35:44	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GOVERNMEN T NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION				Legacy #:2002- 9389 Instr #:20020226000 093891	
201912190004 71530	12/19/2019 03:26:28	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	CROCKER TERESA D				Instr #:20190403000 107230	
201902040000 35200	02/04/2019 09:44:34	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	BELTON MELISSA		38	120	Instr #:20180530000 189360	Lot#:63 Book:38 Pg:120 Sub:TOWNSID E SQUARE SECTOR ONE
201902200000 53720	02/20/2019 08:28:42	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKUNITED		7	62	Instr #:20051014000 536570	Lot#:71 Book:7 Pg:62 Sub:CAHABA MANOR TOWNHOMES SECOND ADDITON

		CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	LEWIS KATIE C		21	148		Lot#:566 Book:21 Pg:148 Sub:WEATHER LY ABERDEEN SECTOR 18
201912180004 68510	12/18/2019 09:54:10	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee		BOOTHE CHARLES				Instr #:20170222000 063120	Sec:8 Twn:21S Rng:1E Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
	04/18/2019 09:39:38	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC		FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	BENNETT JOE		14	105		Lot#:22 Book:14 Pg:105 Sub:SHALIMA R POINT